
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026
Fall 2025
202510

Full Semester 7 Week
Session 1

7 Week
Session 2

5 Week 10 Week

Classes Begin Mon, Aug 25 Thurs, Oct 16 Mon, Nov 3 Mon, Aug 25

Labor Day - No Classes Mon, Sep 1

Long Weekend - No Classes October 13 & 14
October 13 for Indigenous Peoples Day

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 26 - Sun, Nov 30

Advisement Wed, Oct 29 and Tues, Nov 4

Classes End Fri, Dec 5 Wed, Oct 15 Fri, Dec 5 Fri, Dec 5 Fri, Oct 31

Final Exams Mon, Dec 8 - Fri,
Dec 12

-- -- -- --

GR Fall 2025
202510

Full Semester 8 Week
Session 1

8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Aug 25 Mon, Oct 20

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 26 - Sun, Nov 30

Classes End Fri, Dec 12 Fri, Oct 17 Fri, Dec 12

UG/ GR J-TERM 2026
202520

Full Term

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 5
Campus Closed January 19 for MLK Jr Day

Classes End Fri, Jan 23



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026
SPRING 2026
202530

Full Semester 7 Week
Session 1

7 Week
Session 2

5 Week 10 Week

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 26 Mon, March 23 Mon, Apr 7 Mon, Jan 26

Spring Break Sat, Mar 14 - Sun, Mar 22

Easter Break Fri, Apr 3 - Mon, Apr 6

Advisement Thurs. March 26 and Tues. March 31

Classes End Fri, May 8 Fri, Mar 13 Fri, May 8 Fri, May 8 Fri, Apr 10

Final Exams Mon, May 11 - Fri,
May 15

-- -- -- --

Commencement Sun, May 17

GR SPRING 2026
202530

Full Semester 8 Week
Session 1

8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 26 Mon, Mar 23

Easter Break Fri, Apr 3 - Mon, Apr 6

Classes End Fri, May 15 Fri, Mar 20 Fri, May 15

Commencement Sun, May 17



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Summer 2026
202540
UG and GR

Full Summer Session 1
(4 weeks)

Session 2
(4 weeks)

Session 3
(4 weeks)

Session 4
(8 weeks)

Session 5
(8 weeks)

Classes Begin Mon, May 18 Mon, May 18 Mon, Jun 15 Mon, Jul 13 Tues, May 18 Mon, Jun 15

No Classes Mon, May 25
Memorial Day

June 19
Juneteenth

July 3
Independence
Day - Observed

Mon, May 25
Memorial Day

July 3
Independence
Day - Observed

June 19
Juneteenth

— Mon, May 25
Memorial Day

July 3
Independence
Day - Observed

June 19
Juneteenth

July 3
Independence
Day - Observed

June 19
Juneteenth

Classes End Fri, Aug 21 Fri, Jun 12 Fri, Jul 10 Fri, Aug 7 Fri, Jul 10 Fri, Aug 7

Campus
Closed

May 25 for Memorial Day; June 19 for Juneteenth ; July 3 in observance of Independence Day


